Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: courtesy

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) revenue
olirese ng
3) | put
0 yoopng
5) spoon
ch aaalcur
7) thank you
rcisgaa
9) chocolate ice cream
I[dohoc | headeocate
11) to prove, to attempt, to try
aprobr
13) juice
gejo lu
15) salad
aealdnalsa
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

you're welcome

e dnada

miss

srtafnoei

please

favopo rr

reservation

asrvainee colr

good evening, good night

ehenoc bunass

I'm sorry

osel into

bring to me

tagmeria

papaya

pala apay

9elll




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: courtesy
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) you said
tsedud ijo
19) dessert spoon
ucahicrta
21) to open
arirb
23) thank you very much
ms ascagaciuhr
25) politely
mtortsnecée
27) hotel
lee tlho
29) of course
lacro
31) host
troelninaf i
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Date:

18)

he/she said

djio

20)

to thank

| asrasdargac i

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

forgive me, excuse me

déeemprne

we would, could

oiopdrams

hamburger

a uguareslihmba

well spoken

n blahadbieo

water

lega ua

to pay

garpa

9elll




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 9e111

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=-elingreso, 2 =de nada, 3 =yo pongo , 4 = sefiorita , 5 = la cuchara , 6 = por favor , 7 = gracias , 8 = la reservacion , 9 =
helado de chocolate , 10 = buenas noches , 11 = probar , 12 = lo siento , 13 = el jugo , 14 = traigame , 15 = la ensalada , 16
= la papaya , 17 = usted dijo, 18 = dijo, 19 = cucharita , 20 = dar las gracias , 21 = abrir , 22 = perdbneme , 23 = muchas
gracias , 24 = podriamos , 25 = cortésmente , 26 = la hamburguesa , 27 = el hotel , 28 = bien hablado , 29 = claro , 30 = el
agua , 31 = el anfitrion , 32 = pagar
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